EXPAMET POWER-TIE
WALL TIES
3
BS 5628 states that 50mm minimum embedment is required
for wall ties - We recommend 62.5 - 75mm allowing for
working tolerances.
Ties complete with debonding sleeves are used wherever
differential movement occurs between dissimilar materials,

900
900 900
900
By fixing the tops of free standing masonry walls, unstable
lateral movements can be restrained. By installing fixed
head restraints any vertical movements caused by
expansion/contraction of materials can be accommodated.
Restraints are used for internal or inner-leaf cavity walls.
FHR100
FHR140
Box Quantity: 100
Reference Type Wire Brickstrength Brickstrength Wall Width Qty
Diameter Width Length Width
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SBS3060 Single leaf 3.0 60 3150 100 10
SBS30100 Single leaf 3.0 100 3150 140 10
SBS30150 Single leaf 3.0 150 3150 190 10
SBS30160 Single leaf 3.0 160 3150 200 10
SBS30175 Single leaf 3.0 175 3150 215 10
SBS3560 Single leaf 3.5 60 3150 100 10
SBS35100 Single leaf 3.5 100 3150 140 10
SBS35150 Single leaf 3.5 150 3150 190 10
SBS35160 Single leaf 3.5 160 3150 200 10
SBS35175 Single leaf 3.5 175 3150 215 10
SBS4060 Single leaf 4.0 60 3150 100 10
SBS40100 Single leaf 4.0 100 3150 140 10
SBS40150 Single leaf 4.0 150 3150 190 10
SBS40160 Single leaf 4.0 160 3150 200 10
SBS40175 Single leaf 4.0 175 3150 215 10
SBS5060 Single leaf 5.0 60 3150 100 10
SBS50100 Single leaf 5.0 100 3150 140 10
SBS50150 Single leaf 5.0 150 3150 190 10
SBS50160 Single leaf 5.0 160 3150 200 10
SBS50175 Single leaf 5.0 175 3150 215 10
T Shape
11
EXPAMET POWER-TIE
STAINLESS STEEL